Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0412014 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 7/12/2019 8:32:15 AM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: PAUL LAURENCE DUNBAR BASEBALL BOOSTERS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0412014 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/16/1996 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 7/12/2019 8:32:15 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1050 MONARCH ST. SUITE 300

LEXINGTON, KY 40513

Registered Agent Name/Address

CHUCK HORD 1050 MONARCH ST. SUITE 300 LEXINGTON, KY 40513

Current Officers

President Rob McCarter 1600 Man-o-War Blvd. Lex., KY. 40513
Secretary Kohler Mary Alice 1600 Man-o-War Blvd. Lex., Ky 40513
Treasurer Chuck Hord 1050 Monarch St. Ste. 300 Lexington, KY 40513

Directors

Director Susan Talwalkar 3426 Snaffle Dr. Lexington, KY 40513
Director Rob McCarter 1600 Man-o-War Blvd. Lex., Ky. 40513
Director Mary Alice Kohler 1600 Man-o-War Blvd. Lex., Ky. 40513

Director Chuck Hord 1050 Monarch St. Ste. 300 Lexington, KY 40513

County: Fayette
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Charles W. Hord, II

Title Treasurer